In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2

the Insolvency {England

S viales Jues 00204 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

¥

Companies House

THURSDAY

*A791PMRC*
A13 #72

28/06/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number ’TF[T[?’T’?’TF

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |MODERN MILLIE LIMITED

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forenamefs) JONATHAN HARRIS

Surmame SINCLAIR

Liquidator’'s address

Building name/number I 46

Street | VIVIAN AVENUE

| HENDON CENTRAL

Post town | LONDON

County/Region i

Postcode W WITFF’T’—; P

Country UK

I Liquidator's name ©

Full forename{s) l N/A © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ’ another liquidator.

Liguidator's address @

Building name/number ’ N/A @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ another fiquidator.

Post town l

County/Region I

e [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

202 [0l 201 7e

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 9%(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X L

Signature date

212 Tos  [2{0[1]s

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

F“’“ ®™  JONATHAN SINCLAIR E Where to send

’ Companyham™ SINCLAIR HARRIS You may return this form to any Companies House

i address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

| ™" 46 VIVIAN AVENUE

l HENDON CENTRAL
Past town

|
LONDON

County/Region

e Indwlal [ Talx]e

Country

'DX

Telephone

020 8203 3344

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Ruie 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
MODERN MILLIE LIMITED
Company Number - 10461246

on the 22 June 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full name: LAURA GOLDSMID

A Gl

Signed:

Dated: 22 June 2018

Rule 4



Modern Millie Limited
Directors' Estimated Statement of Affairs
As at 22 June 2018

Assets
Debtors

Tax credit due
Cash at bank

Less unsecured creditors
General Unsecured Creditors
Theatres

Cast

Crew

Deficiency as per creditors

Issued and paid up share capital

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders

Notes

Notes Book Value

e,

APPENDIX A
Estimated
to Realise

£166

£166
£316,703
£51,090
£23,250
£27,276

(£418,319)

(£418,153)

£2

(£418,155)

The information contained within this Staterment of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director.
The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt. All claims are subject to formal

adjudication

The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses.

No provisicn has been made for staff claims.
There are no Preferential Creditors
Valuations were by Rabbow & Co LLP

The intellectual property and sets were not owned by this Company.



7401 aded

00°'006 3 wies Ang 1yay aHY ¥Z)3 uopuo WRanN§uolId ZL-0L AduaBy Juaje] MOH pue uowis Ad|leg Juuaf
Q00098 3 l[Buu03],0 eljiwg Jay vYb NTOM uopuoy 400} yLnog aue s ue 1§ 18-08 sulyuar pue dujed supjuar 21993g
00058 E UOLON 11028 j3y a09aTm uopua) 133.1§ JnopJeps 64 5I1BL05SY SWepY PIOXG mayfewy uowis
00°0ST°7 E] ysny seam :yey Ndg N1D3 Lopuo [preo uoniey 0628 9¢ NS Ju3Waseuep a3 BUIN 337 BUIN
00008 3 Ang ajuuy yay ays 135 uopuoy 00[131eM 199415 UBWLIEAd /£ unsy UBLIeuo[ 112N,0 ALy
00 008 3 SWEL|)AA, BLUWT 3jaY gys 135 uopuoy 00[131eM, 199415 UBWLIEAd L£ unuy UBL1euor IaNQ ALy
00°00F'T 3 uewIe|g etoNN Jad [ W 138 uopuo yemyinos | 188415 Uoiun 677 aJje3y) uolun 0/2 53112055y 3JOH Of 3J0H of
000009 3 uoppewe) Asjiey :jay Qv vEd3 uopuon 1§ uoy!y E7L-601 100|4 pug P11 IUS[RL Y3IleH piod jBEYIN
00°00%'T 3 AUIN0qI03 REYIN J2Y 201 ATMS uopuo] 19Y1eWARH £7 S3S1Ly |2 GO|D Heys aqgog
00°00%'T 3 Y33 PJEYIIY 3y VI64TM uopuaq 3Jenbs uap|oo 0F P 13m0 1) Paing 1oYImoL) suuez)]
0000’1 ¥ 28plig Bs Y3y | wlSaTM ugpuol oyos |18ang wadsy 7z asnay Ayagn P11 3A33y pue puejog og
00006 ¥ AWaia[ yued Jay D6 HZOM uopuay 192415 |€3N BT-9T P11 pIeAA PUE plaljjag PJEA HIBN
00'000T 3 $1]|3 eane 1joy Y6 120M uopuol | 133118 yuuen g1 ASNOH |30 J00[4 Yy wIwaseuey yag uolBuippay ulAay
00006 3 uos|aN eNssaf yay XY6 IZIM uopuoy | 123118 yomes g1 ASNOH |01 100[4 Yy uawaieuely vag FuoluppaY UMaY
000017 3 s8uuds a)[ele jay 147 068 Inylos A3pnys BUET SPUBIDOOM, 72 sdunds aeleN
Wnouwy SWEU 158)| § S53IpPY S s521ppY ¥ SsaIppyY ¥ 553IpPY 7 $591pPY T 5501pPy/aUiEN Aausay usgy
pTTS)
S6'680'1S 3
val
YL 9OE T Aasaaf FEETERS 198435 18153IN0[9 AIpUIH AuwSer (04 au1eay] 193415 431530n0|9
00'STZ'8T ¥ 91T TING Juiysom a%e|4 uolun ajeay) waneuuo?) Ajey,0 epuewy :Qv4 1eayl Suiyliom e/y 1Duno) yanosog uiyliom
TTLT8'ST 3 30T TAM | uojdweyssajom 133115 pIRIN paomjjews usiey :0vd P31 (2861) 211€9Y | PUBID) UOIALIEYIZAIOM
val VHL 0SS B35 U0 puayinog PeoH uonels UGIIABL SHIID sdif|iydow ua||3 :0vd puARNOg
vaLl YT 119 uojaujpeq ajedyegd [ swoipoddiy uciBu|ieq A9|uBISUAM BPUA] :QVd uolBuiseq
ELLSS9T 3 VT £08 paoypelg 132115 A3|lol aneay| esqueyly SBW|CH Ayled .04 112UN07 paoyperg
Junouy S3USI9]oY| 8 $52.pPY g s521Ppy ¥ 553IppY T S53.PPY 7 S5IppY 7 $531ppY SUEN
sa.eay ]
6LE0L'9TE 3
00052°T ¥ 10 4TM uopuo 193115 UCIBuUIaT 97-7T siuady panun
60°Z58'L k) 19 110 U0l eq peoy Haxleg 7 Hun Auedwoy) paxIm 3yl
00°0%0C ¥ Sd9aTM ugpuol 138415 INOPJBAM 6T Adualy yI3ydpuncs 3y
SE'6FEPT 3 960ELL 43 oYt JIN uopuo a.enbs sesueq g Buipying XyH au) EROECEIC
0L 3 I6TLF 43 DHL BTMN uopua] [eAoy Yaed PEOY pUojsuley SIS3Ua0 "y uUn plehyroig
00'000°62 3 JQE €£2AM UYSPIONIRH Aaysng 19ans Y- pET 0/) P37 SUOIPNPLId HAIdS
00'000'91T 3 3QE EZAM allyspiop)aH Aaysng 19315 YSIH 0ET 0/ SUORINPO. |BUGNEWIRIL| SISILIY HHdS
6L'85Z'vE 3 0Z0TT 43d fTELTM ugpuoy 18845 JatULIOW PT-TT palwi adouny LW
91'8£8'0¢ ¥ BIERT BGETSD €29 43 231 6X8 JYAH XE] UoneIodsn) xe| uoieiodso) - DHINA
0000051 ¥ 1S 5X4 Hun |B1UIY IVA 43(|01007 LA {1vA) SwoIsn) g anuaAaY WH
- 3 ZAT /9D modse|g PINELIAqUINY peoy soBuny 15 {IN/3AVd) SWOISN) 1§ anuaAdY |NH
- 3 (IN/3AYd) SWO1ST) |§ InusAsy INH
- Ed 8TE61 BSETY 43y Yv8 8609 BIYSHOA 1S3, plojpe.g 183115 ELUOLIA Aapdiys 310 SlUncody {LD) swoIsng g anuaray WH
- 3 BTE6T BSETO 13y V5 0.9 MOESe[D) 16667 X0d Od SAAIRE XB | UONEINdI0) {L1D) swoisn] g anuaray WH
- E] STEAT BSETI 143y ISy ZINEG Buyliop|  peoy uoiduiseg| asnoy 28pug umBulung (513} 2214135 AJUIA|05U] 18 JUALUIDIOHIT SWINISNT g INUBABY IAIH
- 3 8TE6I 8SET19 )| 221 863N| 3uAL uodn apseman uoluaqauO]| MAIA died UOJURg Z0EZdONY N FUlpueH swie|) AJuaAjosu| SUI0ISN] g 2NUBAIY WH
U141 3 815 9TM uopuey 193415 1uaday 891-79T IIeH uauty auAed pue Laq)i9
Ov'oBY'LT ¥ 408 €09 aapung peoy 8pIspIo) § 338153 Buipes) ajedAe) ‘g nun $I1ISN0Y Xady
00°06£ 3 NAL 6TVS S3[BA 013pue(] AdjeL yoe uejuad P 3ue aBulwel4 9/ 1|
oWy a3Ua13J3Y]| 9 s531ppy| S ssaIppy| ¥ S531ppY| £ §53IPPY 7 §531ppy T SsaIppy| 3uweN

9 XION3ddY

I

SIONPAI] PAINIASU |EIFUID

gro Sunf 2z 1YY
§IGTIPR13 16 SNPAYTS
FETROTT S GISPoW




74078824

) 7

00°GOY'E 3
00004 3 GHT NTM uopuo 15 Aajien ae|d Adjiey § P pAoN Apues
00°000°T 3 4718 8HE 185100 yinowsauinog pPeOY Uol|iN 6T {1adeuq) say101) Waqoy
00056 3 alg oros uojdweyinos uouoL as0|7 Pay|V¥ 67 |[3uuay ea73qay
00'0S¢ 3 HI0 £TQY uadpIIY FELTIRI 3SNOH ME[IUOTD EEEEET
Junowy §5531ppY S §53.ppY ¥ S53IpPY € SS3IppY 7 S531ppy T S521ppY JEN
sBipn pue 3gospiesn
00'019°¢T 3
00°006°T 3 ETTHER uopuo’ uoley) ABAN BLIOIA BT A3|ueis wi|
007002 3 10463 uopuo Aauypey peoy 15Inysuagd vz Y[ Wes
000081 3 Zlv £3 uopua] ABAA S13|WeH asnoy ajepiauul g/ 04B2J314 D|ORY
00G0T'Z 3 7 uopiog AsReH
000181 3 HDS8 910 PSayouepy J21eaus UAY-JAPUN-UCIYSY peoy 00|I1eM T6 UCSUor 3130 )48Y)
00°009°T 3 NGO ZTN uopuo Aa|youid4 ylioN A0 ALIQPOOM £T 1[1230N1334 BlUOIUY
000007 3 AUBLLIRD BInquey /6£77 15 8Iequapg uuIny ueupy
00'00T°T 3 ADS 0£0d WM Jo 25| OCIYSIIIED peoy uo1Buljlam 7/ 131104 219QY
unoury 9'553.ppY G 5521ppY b 553.1ppY £ 5521ppY| 75591V T 552.ppY EE
M)
£6'S9T'6 3
24'898'T 3 319 £13 uopuoq MOISWeEYLEM anuaay yumdog g tIe|d Ao8aig [ney
DO00L'T 3 aNg 213 uopuo] }ed Jouep 1U3I5347) Jseadsayeys qg9t A31ED) 19A0
DO'ZER'T 3 198 244 WY A3|wolg IUBI58J] YIMBYXD 7T SJaiie4 BItUer
12'598°¢ 3 1089731 "SI _m:o._on._m: 19iew UolsIeqim 950(] JOSPLIA 9 3ead sly)
Wnouly g e521ppY S 55a1ppy v SsoIppy| T sSaIppY 7 S5oIPpY T S5a1ppY e
pueg
00°0SZ'ET 3
00°056 3 281030 YI111ed 43y pd8 HZOM uopuo] fw Aingsayeys ¢zz-71Z | 2snoH udizsanos 100(4 1§ SALW|CH PUB LOSWE] AN uosiueH-plaley odny
Q0’008 3 {s18wwng wo ) 1035 SeLWO] (18Y Sd9 dTM uopuo] 18305 INOpIepn 67 Aaualy ¥oayppunos ay uosiaBoy uyor

8 XIgNIddY

B8TOT auUNr ZZ 1e sy
£i07ipaI) JO NpayIs
PaTWITT ST[IW UISPOW




